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Malinda Terreri, Broker
Terreri Team Realty LLC

(314) 488-0494
Malinda@TerreriTeam.com

Package price of $221,500 ($55,375 avg. per door) 
with all Sec 8 tenants.
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This information in this report has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its 
accuracy, we make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to confi rm inde-
pendently its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions, or estimates used are for 
example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transac-
tion to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, fi nancial, and legal advi-
sors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the properties to determine 
to your satisfaction the suitability of the properties for your needs.

The photos and the information contained in this PDF are copyrighted. Any use by unauthorized 
third parties is prohibited by law and subject to legal action. © Malinda Terreri 2025.
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A portfolio of two single-family homes and one duplex
for sale in the north county area of St. Louis, MO.

Package price of $221,500 
($55,375 avg. per door) 
with all Sec 8 tenants.

Address City                      Zip Code Beds/Baths Rent 
817 A Abston (Duplex) Ferguson 63135 1/1 $1,055  *
817 B Abston (Duplex) Ferguson 63135 2/1 $950 Estimate
7028 Dawson Jennings 63136 1/1 $936 
8515 Jenny St. Louis County 63121 3/1 $1,340 
     $4,281

*$1125 Rent increase was just requested with Sec 8.
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Rent Info
One unit in the duplex is vacant. The rest of the units are fully leased. All occupied units have 
Section 8 leases.

Sec 8 has released their 2025 payment guidelines which you can view for St. Louis County at: 
https://www.huduser.gov/portal/datasets/fmr.html#year2025 Below is a rent projection based 
on the 2025 rates to give you another view of the rent potential.

                                   
 
 
Monthly Rent .............................................$4,281
Annual Gross Rent Est ............................$51,372
Annual Taxes (2024) .................................-$3,069
Annual Insurance Est ...............................-$2,502
Annual Maintenance Est 10% ..................-$5,137
Annual Sewer/Trash/Lawncare ................-$5,900
Water service for duplex ..............................-$672
Vacancy 5% ..............................................-$2,569
Property Management 10% ......................-$5,137
Annual Net Rental Income.......................$26,386

Sales Price ............................................$221,500
Cap Rate ..................................................11.91%

Proforma Estimates

St. Louis County, MO 2025 Small Area FMRs By Unit Bedrooms  

ZIP Code # Bedrooms Rent # in the Pkg Total Rent
63135 1 $1050 1 $1,050 
63135 2 $1290 1 $1,290 
63136 1 $880 1 $880 
63121 3 $1410 1 $1,410 

Total Sec 8 Estimated Rent Averages Total:           $4,630 
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Property Conditions
The properties in this portfolio have older systems, older roofs, and deferred maintenance. 
On the following pages, we have detailed known updates so if you don’t see an update 
mentioned, please expect that updates will be needed. The properties are priced for their 
current condition and seller is selling “as is.”

There are 360 tour links for 817 Abston Unit A and for 8515 Jenny. The Jenny tour was 
completed prior to the tenant moving in on 4/18/24. These links are listed on their profi le 
pages.

None of the properties are on septic systems or are in rent-restricted municipalities.

A few more details...
The homes in this portfolio were owned by the sellers for over 20 years. The owners have 
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